Thursday Mixed R2 2021

Grade: All Grades

Time & Date Range: 24/06/2021 00:00 - 24/06/2021 23:59

A Grade
Date
Section A
24/06/2021
24/06/2021
24/06/2021
B Grade
Date
Section A
24/06/2021
24/06/2021
24/06/2021
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C Grade
Date
Section A
24/06/2021
24/06/2021
24/06/2021
24/06/2021
D Grade
Date
Section A
24/06/2021
24/06/2021
24/06/2021
24/06/2021
24/06/2021
E Grade
Date

Team 1

Young n Old
Bad Jellies
Tu Meke Titans

Team 1

Rhinosaurs
Chaffing the Dream
TRY HARDZ
Relaxxxx

Team 1

Nacho Average Squad
Blunderbirds Woop Woop
Spaghetti & Netballs
BKBKBK

Team 1

Hibachi Dell

Sweet Potatoes
Jalapeno Hotties
Whanau Whanui Juniors
Show us your Torts

Team 1

< < < < < < < <

< < < <KL

Team 2

Friendly Mix
Malawi Whoawi?
The Stewies

Team 2

Meteors

Shakers & Bakers
South Dee
Breaking Dad

Team 2

Odd Balls
Scared Hitless
Shore Street Elite
Knackered

Team 2

So Rad

The Battlers
Ball of Duty
TNT

Bad Habitz

Team 2

SPORTY

.CO.NZ

Time

06:25 PM
07:15PM
08:05 PM

Time

06:25 PM
07:15PM
07:15PM
07:15PM

Time

06:25 PM
08:05 PM
08:05 PM
08:05 PM

Time
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08:05 PM

Time
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Venue Public Notes
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Section A
24/06/2021
24/06/2021
24/06/2021
24/06/2021
24/06/2021
24/06/2021

Jumpless Jokers
Bro-town Ballerz
Nets & the City
No Cheese

Off Our Meds
Fruit Salad

< < <K< <K KL

Fuel To Fly

SMT

After Courts

St Clair the Court
Net Assets

BYE

SPORTY

.CO.NZ

06:25 PM
06:25 PM
07:15PM
08:05 PM
08:05 PM
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